
511451; 

311452, 
511453, 
511454, | 
511455, 
511456, 

311457, 
511458, 
511459, 
511460, 

511461, 
511462, 
511463, 
311464, 
511465. 
511466, 
311467- 
511468, 
511469. 

311470. £ 
311471, 
311472, 
311473. 
511474. 
311475. 
311476. 
511477. 
511478. © 
311479. 
011480. 
511481. 
511482, 
511483. 
511484. 
511485. 
511486. 
311487. 
5611488. 
611489. 
311490. 
511491. 
311492. 
311495. 
511494. 
311495. 

3511496. 
511497. 
511498. 
311499. - 
$11500 
311501. 
311502. 

311503 
5611504 
311505 . 

511506 
311507 
511508 
511509 
115190 
511511 
o11512 
311513 
011514 
511515 
311516 
311517 
11518 
311519 
511520 
o1L1521 
311522 
511523 
5611524 
511525 
311526 
511527 

' $11528 
511695 
311696 
311697 
311698 ° 
311699 
311700 
311702 
511702 
311705 
311704 

7 

Mrs. Will T. Henderson 

Mrs. D. L. Jackson 
Alice Rose Lykins 
Mrs. Re Ae McCall 
Mrs. RK. Ae McCall 
Mrs. ©. B. McCullough 
Thelma McFarlin 
Mrs. Lewis G. Melone 
Miss Cleo Miller 
Mrs. Leone Mooney 
Mrs. Le E. Miller 
Mrs. Edna Moore 
Mrs. Lewis L. Perry 
Mrs. I. O- Pratt 
Mrs.e Lula Egan Quinlan 
Mrse Gould Randolph 
Mrs. Pearl Reber 
Mrs. F. B. Remington 
Mrse Ganath S. Roark 
Mrs. Nora Rowe 
Mrse Paul Schmuck 
Mrs. M. A. Screichfield 
Mrs. Ada Shambell 
Mrs. Ckifford Shupert 
Mrs. Chas. Stunkard 
Miss Dorothy M, Stunkard 
Mrs. E. R. Suits 
Mrs. Roy E. Teter 
Mrs. J. A. Trimble 
Isabel Thompson 
Katherine D. Warren 
Mrse E. O. Wickliffe 
Mrs. O. L. Wint 
Mrs. Louise Worsham 
Mrs. W. F. Zapf 
Gertrude V. Allen 
Lloyd Arnold 
Beatrice Creamery 
Elfred Beck 
Claude W. Bixler 
Mrs. Adella Bixler 
Claude W. Bixler 
Charles Stables 
Charles Stables 
Craig County 
Creek County 
Delaware County 
Gene Dunlevy . 
Mrs. C. W. Elmore. 
Mrs. C. W. Elmore 
Mrs. Nellie Emmerton 
Mrs. R. E. Gatewood 
Don Lemon 
Mrs. Ben H. Levy 
Eloise Lilienborg 
Mrs. P. J. Martin 
R. E. Nesbitt 
E. T. Noble 
Nowata County 
Osage County 
Ottowa County 
Pawnee County 
Pittsburg County 
Mary Louise Roberts 
Pogers County 
S. E, Salwalchter 
W. Ge Sheppard 
Frank Snider 
Standard Dairy 
Standard Dairy 
#tandard Dairy 
Standard Dairy 
George Starks 
Tulsa County 
W. A. Vandever 
Jack Vickers 
Wagoner County 
Washington County 
Ar-Bo-Do Farms 
Herbert Berry- 
D. Me Bingham 
Nancy Lou Braggs 
Russell V. Brown 
T. D. Brown 

A. W. Castle 
F. M. Chance 
Levi B. Churchill 
Michael Dagman 

Premium 
tt 

October 7th, 1940. 

3000 
250 
1-00 
3200 
300 
5250 

16200 
5200 

10.50 
4475 

15.50 
12.00 

500 
1.00 
8450 
1.00 
1-00 
1.50 
250 
1.00 
2-00 

18.00 
1250 

- 550 
550 
1.50 

14.200 
1.00 
1250 
4.00 
1.50 
4.50 
8.00 
550 
1.00 
6400 

10.00 
4450 
600 

21,00 

7 

12.00 
28.00 
31.00 
28.600 
3800 
2.50 

13.00 
10.00 
1.50 
1.00 
1.00 
4.00 
1.00 

22.00 
~ '2.00 

5200 
30.00 
47.00 
4°7 600 
18.00 

' 24200 
‘3050 
3200 
1.00 

“15.00 
31200 
49 50 
4400 

19.50 
65200 
2.00 

61.00 
40.00 

5 600 
34200 
56 «00 
‘27250 

35 «00 
11.00 
2450 
26200 
21025 
15-75 
11-00 

~ 1600 
54.675 
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